ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM 1
MODEL
BRENTWOOD
TYPE
LED
SERIES
ARCHITECTURAL
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model BRENTWOOD
Type LED
Series ARCHITECTURAL
FIXTURE WATTAGE VOLTS COLOR TEMP OPTICS MOUNT LENS COLOR OPTIONS
BRE
13W =
2080lm to
2200lm
20W =
2400lm to
3150lm
30W =
4050lm to
4400lm
40W =
5800lm to
6300lm
U = 120v-
277v
8 = 480v
27K = 2700K
3K = 3000K
35K = 3500K
4K = 4000K
5K = 5000K
T5 = 360º
I = post top
FA = Frosted
Acrylic
OA = Opal
White Acrylic
DB =
Dark Bronze
BK = Black
WH = White
SL = Silver
CC = Custom
M = Motion
Sensor
PC =
Photocell
D = Dimming
S = Surge
Protection
LS = 180º
Cutoff Shield
CS = Copper
Shade
BRE with optional opal white
acrylic lens and optional
copper shade
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
3